ORDER YOUR SOUP BASE

St

GO TO THE MAIN MENU TO
PICK UP WHAT YOU LIKE, SUCH
As MEAT, SEAFOOD, VEGETA-
BLES, TOFU, MUSHROOM, NOO-

St ©

PICK UP THE DIPPING SAUCE YOU

St @)

WHEN THE SOUP IS BOILING,
PLACE THE FOOD IN THE POT,
WAIT A FEW MINUTES FOR IT
TO COOK, TAKE IT OUT OF THE
SOUP, DIP IT IN THE PRE-
FERRED SAUCE, AND THEN EAT

BHEE#H (/A) 2.99
SELF-SERVE SEASONING (/PERSON)

Xdohoh

RBAF BB (B / uAR) 16. 88
LATLA SPECIAL SPICY HOT POT (ADD SPICY)

R FAB &H Fu A 13.88
TOMATO HOT POT

BRERE XA 13.88
CHINESE SAUERKRAUT WITH MUSHROOM HOT POT

&R K HHR 13.88
TRADITIONAL BONE BROTH

B %X ¥ B R 13.88

DOUBLE FLAVOR BROTH
(ANY TWO FLAVORS SHOWN ABOVE WILL BE SERVED SEPARATELY IN ONE POT TOGETHER)

+ = F A K EF R IR 25.99
CRAYFISH SOUP BASE (WITH REAL CRAYFISH IN IT)
F B FH KR 25.99

LAMB SPINE BONE BASE (WITH REAL LAMB SPINE & MEAT IN IT)

B> TR IKR 29.99
CHICKEN HOT POT

BREREBHRK 29.99
BOTLED FISH WITH ST CHUAN PICKLE

BR K 8 A RIK 29.99
PICKLED CHINESE CABBAGE WITH PLAIN BOILED PORK

FTIRAARNR (mw, mae, %, mEE, FHM) 39.99
ALL MEAT FEAST

(SNOWFLAKE BEEF, FINE FATTY BEEF, LAMB SHOULDER, PORK BELLY, LUNCHEON

PORK)

SHEE B (mrir, Fo, semud, msrl, BEmG) 39.99

OCEAN GALA
(BLACK TIGER PRAWNS,MUSSEL, ABALONE#4, FRESH OYSTER#*4, BABY CUTTLEFISIH)

T NBEI (emr, ma, mmA, miIER, WHLLR) 18. 88

ASSORTED MEAT BALLS
(BEEF BALLS, FISH BALLS, CUTTLEFISH BALLS, FISH SEED BEAN CURD BAG,
IMITATION CRAB ROE BALLS)

BREAPBE (rax. azh, sx, 3%, mxwn) 9.99

ASSORTED VEGETABLE
(CHINESE CABBAGE, WHITE RADISH, SPINACH, POTATO SLICES, BROCCOLI)

’A:‘§$\ S\ -3
$§§§§§$
S NP N $5% 5

“666” =B EH I A4 M 26
AAA SLICED ANGUS BEEF

| 4 A 12
SLICED MARBLED BEEF

10#® 4~ = 10.
10 SEC. BEEF TONGUE

&b AR A~ 10.
LAMB SHOULDER

B &b AR A 7
SUPREME BEEF SCLICE

HH “Cw” (HAEI) 8
PORK BELLY

R g Y B A 11.
PICKED PEPPER BEEF

Fb B ER A A 9
SPECTAL MADE SPICY BEEF

8 A 5

LUNCHEON PORK

Wy AR

) R E BT 12
SNAKEHEAD FISH SLICE

BRI (X E) 9
SOLE FILLET

*F B 12
SHRIMP PASTE

£ R &F 12
BLACK TIGER PRAWNS

Pl =] 9
MUSSEL

B = 1F 8

BABY CUTTLEFISH

tEm (2R) 8
ABALONE (2 PIECES)

de 4% 8
HOKKIGAT (ARCTIC SURF CLAMS)

N % 7
CRAB STICKS

& 3 (4>) 2
FRESH OYSTER*1

.66

.99
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99

.99

. 88

99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99



FLEmA (34)

FLAMING HOMEMADE MEAT BALL (3PC)

F L4 R
BEEF BALLS

B A5 aE K
FISH SEED BEAN CURD BAG

R E WA ET R

SHRIMP BALL W/SALTED EGG

JE HF M
LOBSTER BALLS
BN

FISH BALLS

E BN
CUTTLEFISH BALLS

B EE
FISH TOFU

B AT
CHIKUWA

TG
IMITATION CRAB ROE

et 2 -

11.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

- etL,

FEWEM
FRESH TRIPE

R &4 F =& Ak
THOUSAND-LAYERED TRIPE

A KR IN
BONELESS CHICKEN FEET

B
DICED 0X AORTA

4 H ot
BEEF OMASUM

5 &
QUAIL EGGS

¥ ZL

BLOOD JELLY
A &
RAW EGG

16.

99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

/%§?~If ?;%

wAE B

1= REN 2.99
WHITE RADISH

R 2.99
BEAN SPROUTS

xBa xR 2.99
CHINESE CABBAGE

AN H 4.99
CHINESE FUNGUS

I ob 2 FE 4.99
FRESH LOTUS ROOT SLICES

& 0 oy 4.99
KING OYSTER MUSHROOM

w55/ 55 B 5 4.99
ENOKI MUSHROOM/SEAFO0OD MUSHROOM

& 3.99
CHINESE MUSHROOM

D 4.99
SPINACH

i 4.99
BOK CHOY

= B 2.99

POTATO SLICES

=N 4.99
WINTER MELON

¥ G 4.99
SEA-TANGLE

B AEAT £ 7.99
BAMBOO FUNGUS

8 ik FF 7.99
8 SEC. CRISPY BAMBOO SHOOT

BRI« 5.99
KONJAC

xE K 4.99
CORN

) R #EIN A 4.99
CUCUMBER SLICES

O TE 4.99
BROCCOLT

WMAETTEWIRIFAHRRRS R

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES,
PLEASE INFORM THE WAITER

KA AE (R )
SALTED EGG YOLK RICE CAKE

B AT
DRIED BEAN CURD STICKS

= E R

FRESH TOFU SKIN
=z R

DRIED TOFU SKIN

S T A
FRIED GLUTEN PUFF

=R

TOFU PUFF
a3 &
SOYBEAN ROLLS

B
FRITTERS

HOE G B E G
FROZEN TOFU/FRESH TOFU

EF 2R
EGG TOFU
2
SILK NODDLE

B
FLATTED RICE NOODLE

FEIFLH
HANDMADE NOODLE
F & @&
INSTANT NOODLE

IREINE

Snacks

K fé B A~ A

LAILA SPECIAL FRIED BEEF
KR

STEAMED RICE

% A S

ROAST SPRING ROLLS

b 750 iy O
STEAMED CREAMY CUSTARD BUN

wE
STEAMED PURPLE YAM BUN

LT ¥E K X
CRYSTAL JELLY WITH BROWN SUGAR

.99
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.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.50

.99

.99

.99

.99

M

RN ET#H 55.

COMBO FOR 2 PEOPLE

RIARIRIKOZE [ 32

(PRABAFERA/ MAWER/RMBEFR/ SR NFH/ BRAEHR)

SOUP BASE PICK 1 OR 2 FROM 5

(LATLA SPECIAL SPICY HOT POT/CHINESE SAUERKRAUT WITH MUSHROOM
POT/TOMATO HOT POT/TRADITIONAL BONE SOUP/DOUBLE FLAVOR SOUP
BASE)

By &b AR 4~ By &b AR
SLICED BEEF SLICED LAMB
N % B xR

CRAB STICKS CHINESE CABBAGE
= & = AP

ENOKI MUSHROOM SLICED POTATO
BB JE

FISH TOFU

B By AN 82 1
SELF-SERVING SEASONING FOR 2

ER®OH#®:D
(R /| /B /B FTE/ FEET)
CARBS PICK 2 FROM 5

(STEAMED RICE/FLATTENED RICE NOODLE/SILK
NOODLE/HANDMADE NOODLE/INSTANT NOODLE)

™A EE 99.

COMBO FOR 4 PEOPLE

RIRWIKOE | 32

(RRFPEKRR/RRDTER/RBBIHR/ZRFDHH/ BEERBR)

SOUP BASE PICK 1 OR 2 FROM 5

(LAILA SPECIAL SPICY HOT POT/CHINESE SAUERKRAUT WITH MUSHROOM
POT/TOMATO HOT POT/TRADITIONAL BONE SOUP/DOUBLE FLAVOR SOUP
BASE)

4 &b AC 4= 4 &b A A~
SLICED BEEF SLICED LAMB
¥& A B F T A4 A R
PORK BELLY BEEF BALLS
 &F h=R

PRAWNS FISH BALLS
A A =

CRAB STICKS CHINESE CABBAGE
= 3F £ =

ENOKE MUSHROOM SLICED POTATO
Z= N RN E I
Wintermelon SPONGE TOFU
h=-R= A

FISH TOFU

B8 B A4 1
SELF-SERVING SEASONING FOR 4

EEOH#®A]
(RiR /B /e /HeFLEH/ FET)
CARBS PICK 4 FROM 5

(STEAMED RICE/FLATTENED RICE NOODLE/SILK
NOODLE/HANDMADE NOODLE/INSTANT NOODLE)

99

99



